LETRAS LB PPI8

Protocolo Nome N2 Inscrigao
1518496  Adriel Luiz Rodrigues de Franca 530
1517774  Alexandrina Nayara Fernandes Campos 261
1518662  Gloria Bianca Ferreira Januario 534
1518569 Luana Gomes Silva 533

1518179 Matheus da Silva David 519



Protocolo
1518496
1518727
1518190
1518136
1519007
1517985
1517758
1518662
1518012
1518179
1518015
1518077
1518490
1518686
1517880

LETRAS LI PP14

Nome

Adriel Luiz Rodrigues de Franca

Ana Clara Indcio Batista

Antonio Lucas Ferreira Alves

Daniele Correia Santos

Dheany Pamella de Lima Arrais
Francisco Ronald Pereira dos Santos
Francisco Wynderson Wellyngton de Sousa Silva
Gloria Bianca Ferreira Januario
Mariano Cavalcante Ludugerio
Matheus da Silva David

Maycon Wandeson Furtado de Oliveira
Raila Ingrid Silva Ferreira

Séfany Leandro Gregorio

Sthella Marys Sousa de Holanda
Valéria Batista de Brito

N2 Inscrigao
530
536
521
518
542
511
255
534
513
519
514
517
529
535
290



ZOOTECNIA LB PPI8

Protocolo Nome N2 Inscrigao
1518264  Carla Yasmin Alves dos Santos 42

1518276  Gustavo Saldanha Meneses 43

1517832  Italo Gabriel Ferreira da Silva 31

1518877  Luan Carlos Avelino dos Santos 56

1519011 Maria Veronica Rocha Lima 122

1518205 Raissa Ferreira do Nascimento 41



ZOOTECNIA LI PPI4

Protocolo Nome N2 Inscricdao
1518183  Estéfane da Silva Barbosa 40

1518904  Francisco Rai Lima Silva 118
1517832  Italo Gabriel Ferreira da Silva 31

1518877  Luan Carlos Avelino dos Santos 56

1517861 Taina Alves Monteiro 33
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